Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Puhja Futsal Cup 2025 - Meeskonnad
Puhja Spordiklubi

Welco RL

4-3

18.01.2025 15:15

Elva Spordihoone



Matchevents
0:01
0:06
0:11
0:16
0:22
0:28

0:34

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Puhja Spordiklubi
Puhja Spordiklubi
Puhja Spordiklubi
Puhja Spordiklubi
Welco RL

Welco RL

Welco RL

Player name



